JINXUSOLU OBD-II converter and bluetooth chips comparison table

MIC1103

MIC3611

MIC3612

MIC3613

MIC3X2X

MIC33LT

MIC34LE

MICGALT

MIC65LE

MIC66L

SAE J1850-PWM

SAE J1850-VPW

ISO 9141-2

1ISO 14230-4(slow)

ISO 14230-4(fast)

ISO 15765-4(CAN J1962 PIN 6/14)

SAE J1939(CAN J1962 PIN 6/14)

ISO 11898(raw CAN J1962 PIN 6/14)

Single Wire CAN(GMLAN J1962 PIN1)

Medium Speed CAN(MS-CAN J1962 PIN 3/11)

Infotainment CAN(J1962 PIN 1/8)

Fiat High Speed or Fault-Tolerant CAN(J1962

GM High-Speed (J1962 PIN 12/13)

FEPS Voltage

Bluetooth ER/BDR

Bluetooth BLE

Support MFI

Wake up wirelessly

Auto sleep mode

Button Wake up device

OBD bus activity wake up

Battery voltage drop wake up

Compatibility with the ELM327 instruction

v2.3

v2.3

Compatibility with the ELM329 instruction

v2.2
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Compatibility with the STN instruction

Support VT instruction

Free firmware updates
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Maximum number of OBD bytes sent

1023

1023

1023

4095

Maximum number of bytes sent

600

600

16384

16384

16384

Buy >= 10 pcs Currency: USD

$5.0

$7

$7.5

$8

$11

$1.4

$2.1

$5.0

$6.7

$8

Buy >= 100pcs Currency: USD

$4.5

$6.5

$7.0

$7.5

$9.7

$1.2

$1.8

$4.5

$5.8

$6.9

Buy >= 1000pcs Currency: USD

$3.5

$5.5

$6.0

$6.5

$8.5

$0.8

$1.5

$4

$5

$6
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