${\tt JINXUSOLU~OBD-II~converter~and~blue to oth~chips~comparison~table}$

	MIC1103	MIC3611	MIC3612	MIC3613	MIC3X2X	MIC33LT	MIC34LE	MIC64LT	MIC65LE	MIC66LE
SAE J1850-PWM	•	•	•	•	•					
SAE J1850-VPW	•	•	•	•	•					
ISO 9141-2	•	•	•	•	•					
ISO 14230-4(slow)	•	•	•	•	•					
ISO 14230-4(fast)	•	•	•	•	•					
ISO 15765-4(CAN J1962 PIN 6/14)	•	•	•	•	•					
SAE J1939(CAN J1962 PIN 6/14)	•	•	•	•	•					
ISO 11898(raw CAN J1962 PIN 6/14)	•	•	•	•	•					
Single Wire CAN(GMLAN J1962 PIN1)				•	•					
Medium Speed CAN(MS-CAN J1962 PIN 3/11)			•	•	•					
Infotainment CAN(J1962 PIN 1/8)					•					
Fiat High Speed or Fault-Tolerant CAN(J1962					•					
GM High-Speed (J1962 PIN 12/13)					•					
FEPS Voltage					•					
Bluetooth ER/BDR						•	•	•	•	•
Bluetooth BLE							•		•	•
Support MFI										•
Wake up wirelessly							•	•	•	•
Auto sleep mode	•	•	•	•	•					
Button Wake up device		•	•	•	•					
OBD bus activity wake up		•	•	•	•					
Battery voltage drop wake up		•	•	•	•					
Compatibility with the ELM327 instruction	v2.3	v2.3	v2.3	v2.3	v2.3					
Compatibility with the ELM329 instruction		v2.2	v2.2	v2.2	v2.2					
Compatibility with the STN instruction			•	•	•					
Support VT instruction		•	•	•	•					
Free firmware updates	•	•	•	•	•					
Maximum number of OBD bytes sent	8	1023	1023	1023	4095					
Maximum number of bytes sent						600	600	16384	16384	16384
Buy >= 10 pcs Currency: USD	\$5.0	\$7	\$7.5	\$8	\$11	\$1.4	\$2.1	\$5.0	\$6.7	\$8
Buy >= 100pcs Currency: USD	\$4.5	\$6.5	\$7.0	\$7.5	\$9.7	\$1.2	\$1.8	\$4.5	\$5.8	\$6.9
Buy >= 1000pcs Currency: USD	\$3.5	\$5.5	\$6.0	\$6.5	\$8.5	\$0.8	\$1.5	\$4	\$5	\$6

http://www.jinxusolu.com/